
PRICE FOR 

THE WEEK

LAST WEEK 

PRICE

LAST MONTH 

SAME WEEK 

LAST YEAR 

SAME WEEK

13.07.2024 06.07.2024 15.06.2024 15.07.2023

BLACK PEPPER 
MALABAR GARBLED 

(MG-1)
COCHIN

682.00 689.83 695.83 517.66

CARDAMOM(SMALL) 

(E-AUCTION PRICE)
UNGRADED

PUTTADY/       

BODINAYAKANUR 2319.62 2148.52 2448.61 1349.54

CARDAMOM(LARGE) BADA DANA GANGTOK 1375.00 1375.00 1400.00 625.00

CHILLI GUNTUR 129.33 131.00 132.25 168.25

ERODE 120.00 140.00 125.00 92.50

SALEM 160.00 165.00 150.00 120.00

FINGER NIZAMABAD 119.43 120.46 132.12 78.00

RAJASTHAN GREEN CHENNAI
90.00 82.50 92.00 92.50

RAMAGANJ 78.76 73.64 77.00 64.13

NO.1 CHENNAI 425.00 410.00 410.00 730.00

ORDINARY CHENNAI 390.00 375.00 370.00 705.00

UNJHA UNJHA 246.88 255.57 254.57 567.91

FENNEL CHENNAI 190.00 180.00 185.00 320.00

FENUGREEK CHENNAI 110.00 125.00 155.00 85.00

GARLIC MEDIUM CHENNAI 170.00 145.00 107.50 115.00

CLOVE INDIA COCHIN 912.50 912.50 917.50 933.33

WITH SHELL COCHIN 220.00 205.00 215.00 225.00

WITHOUT SHELL COCHIN
400.00 390.00 285.50 420.00

MACE RED COCHIN 500.00 550.00 700.00 600.00

AVERAGE  DOMESTIC PRICES OF MAJOR SPICES FOR THE WEEK ENDING 13.07.2024 (PRICE IN RS./KG.)

SPICES GRADE/VARIETY MARKET

NUTMEG

TURMERIC
CHENNAI

CORIANDER

CUMIN


